ST AUGUSTINE’S CATHOLIC CHURCH

BARKINGSIDE, ILFORD, ESSEX
(Registered charity No: 234092)

Tel: 020 8554 3568
Email: barkingside@brcdt.org
Website: StAugustinesCatholicChurch.co.uk

PARISH PRIEST: Rev Monsignor Paul Bruxby
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SIXTEENTH Mass Book 112
SUNDAY OF

THE YEAR
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OFFERTORY COLLECTION

12%/13™ July Gift Aid: £309.00

Standing Orders: £431.00
Other: £479.00
£1219.00
Many thanks for your continuing generosity.

CONFIRMATION 2025 — The preparation for this Sacrament will take place on
Tuesdays October 21% and November 4" 11" and 18" from 7pm — 8.30pm in the
Meeting Room at the back of the church. The Confirmation rehearsal will be on
Saturday, 22" November at 10am in the church. The Confirmation Mass will be
on Sunday, 23" November, the Feast of Christ the King and National Youth
Sunday at 11am. Please make a note of these dates now.

ANNIVERSARIES OCCURRING RECENTLY: 20™: Daniel Dunne, Jean
Hedge, Michael Reilly. 21*: Frederick McKinney, Susan Lawlor, Gertrude
Towey. 22": Angela Jaques, Catherine Chittenden, Magdalena Osostowicz,
Mauro Zaccarriello, Paul Cowell, Clarice Victors. 23™: William Casey, Lena
Kavenagh, John Fong, Eugene McGovern. 24™: Margaret O’Connor, Jeremy
Carr. 25™: Fr James Cooney, Alfred Gostick. 26™: John Moss.

PLEASE PRAY for the sick and housebound including Joel Butt, Doreen
Harrison, Sheila Rourke and Patsy Buckley.

BAPTISMS & WEDDINGS - Please contact me by email or telephone to make
an appointment.



SATURDAY  19*
SUNDAY 20
Sixteenth of the Year

Monday 21
Tuesday 22m
St Mary Magdalene

Wednesday 231

St Bridget of Sweden
Friday 25
St James

SATURDAY 26"
SUNDAY 27"

Seventeenth of the Year

MASS INTENTIONS

19% - 27 July 2025

6.30pm
9.00am
11.00am

8.30am
8.30am

8.30am

8.30am

6.30pm
9.00am
11.00am

Leonard Tanner RIP
Jan Janowski RIP
Dominic Black RIP

In Thanksgiving [Family]
The People of the Parish

Lynette D’Costa RIP

Josie Grant RIP

Angie Lobo’s Intentions
Stella Brzezicki RIP
The People of the Parish

Sacrament of Reconciliation [Confession]|
Saturday, 5.45 pm — 6.15pm and by appointment



