ST AUGUSTINE'S CATHOLIC CHURCH BARKINGSIDE, ILFORD, ESSEX

(Registered charity No: 234092)

Tel: 020 8554 3568

Email: barkingside@brcdt.org

Website: StAugustinesCatholicChurch.co.uk

PARISH PRIEST: Rev Monsignor Paul Bruxby

SIXTEENTH

Mass Book 112

SUNDAY OF THE YEAR

OFFERTORY COLLECTION

12th/13th July

Gift Aid: £309.00

Standing Orders: £431.00

Other: £479.00

£1219.00

Many thanks for your continuing generosity.

CONFIRMATION 2025 – The preparation for this Sacrament will take place on Tuesdays October 21st and November 4th, 11th and 18th from 7pm – 8.30pm in the Meeting Room at the back of the church. The Confirmation rehearsal will be on Saturday, 22nd November at 10am in the church. The Confirmation Mass will be on Sunday, 23rd November, the Feast of Christ the King and National Youth Sunday at 11am. Please make a note of these dates now.

ANNIVERSARIES OCCURRING RECENTLY: 20th: Daniel Dunne, Jean Hedge, Michael Reilly. 21st: Frederick McKinney, Susan Lawlor, Gertrude Towey. 22nd: Angela Jaques, Catherine Chittenden, Magdalena Osostowicz, Mauro Zaccarriello, Paul Cowell, Clarice Victors. 23rd: William Casey, Lena Kavenagh, John Fong, Eugene McGovern. 24th: Margaret O'Connor, Jeremy Carr. 25th: Fr James Cooney, Alfred Gostick. 26th: John Moss.

PLEASE PRAY for the sick and housebound including Joel Butt, Doreen Harrison, Sheila Rourke and Patsy Buckley.

BAPTISMS & WEDDINGS – Please contact me by email or telephone to make an appointment.

MASS INTENTIONS

<u>19th - 27th July 2025</u>

SATURDAY SUNDAY	$\begin{array}{c} 19^{\text{th}} \\ 20^{\text{th}} \end{array}$	6.30pm 9.00am 11.00am	Leonard Tanner RIP Jan Janowski RIP Dominic Black RIP
Sixteenth of the Year		11.00am	Dominic Black RIP
Monday	21 st	8.30am	In Thanksgiving [Family]
Tuesday	22^{nd}	8.30am	The People of the Parish
St Mary Magdalene			
XX 1 1	oord	0.20	L W DIG (DID
Wednesday	23 rd	8.30am	Lynette D'Costa RIP
St Bridget of Sweden			
Friday	25^{th}	8.30am	Josie Grant RIP
St James			
SATURDAY	26^{th}	6.30pm	Angie Lobo's Intentions
SUNDAY	27^{th}	9.00am	Stella Brzezicki RIP
Seventeenth of the Year		11.00am	The People of the Parish

Sacrament of Reconciliation [Confession] Saturday, 5.45 pm – 6.15pm and by appointment